
CoosLOCATION:

Administrator 
Certified by:

DATE BIDS OPEN: February 06, 2019, 02:00 PM
SCOPE OF WORK: HIGHWAY MAINTENANCE FACILITY

PROJECT:

June 30, 2020COMPLETION DATE:

COLEBROOK

NON-FEDERALFED. PROJECT NUMBER:
STATE PROJECT NUMBER: 80965RB

ABC Bid Data

NON-FEDERAL
80965RB

COLEBROOK

Contractor Bid Amount

Summary of Bidders

Rank
TRUMBULL-NELSON CONST CO.,INC

200 LEBANON STREET, PO BOX 1000, HANOVER NH 03755
$1,764,048.00 A

HEBERT, DANIEL INC.
12 PLEASANT ST., COLEBROOK NH 03576

$1,884,532.00 B

COUTURE,A.R. CONSTRUCTION CORP
1803 RIVERSIDE DRIVE, BERLIN NH 03570

$2,138,212.00 C
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Item No. QuantityUnit TotalUnit Price Unit PriceDescription Total TotalUnit Price

PS&E TRUMBULL-NELSON CONST 
CO.,INC

200 LEBANON STREET
HANOVER, NH 03755

HEBERT, DANIEL INC.
12 PLEASANT ST.

COLEBROOK, NH 03576

Items

901 UPATROL BUILDING $825,161.00$750,000.00 $1,029,081.00 $1,029,081.00 $825,161.001.00 $750,000.00
902 UALL SITEWORK FOR HIGHWAY MAINTENANCE 

FACILITY 
$584,398.00$292,500.00 $407,467.00 $407,467.00 $584,398.001.00 $292,500.00

903 UFUEL STATION $192,643.00$100,000.00 $52,500.00 $52,500.00 $192,643.001.00 $100,000.00
904 USALT BUILDING $187,330.00$160,000.00 $180,000.00 $180,000.00 $187,330.001.00 $160,000.00

905 $UNFORESEEN OR OWNER INTIATED CHANGES $75,000.00$75,000.00 $1.00 $75,000.00 $1.0075,000.00 $1.00

906 $UTILITY FEES $20,000.00$20,000.00 $1.00 $20,000.00 $1.0020,000.00 $1.00
$1,397,500.00  $1,764,048.00  $1,884,532.00Totals:

Alt. Totals:
Totals: $1,397,500.00  $1,764,048.00  $1,884,532.00
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Item No. QuantityUnit TotalUnit Price Unit PriceDescription Total

PS&E COUTURE,A.R. 
CONSTRUCTION CORP
1803 RIVERSIDE DRIVE

BERLIN, NH 03570

Items

901 UPATROL BUILDING  $750,000.00 $895,855.00 $895,855.001.00 $750,000.00

902 UALL SITEWORK FOR HIGHWAY MAINTENANCE 
FACILITY    $292,500.00 $774,655.00 $774,655.00

  1.00 $292,500.00

903 UFUEL STATION  $100,000.00 $194,050.00 $194,050.001.00 $100,000.00
904 USALT BUILDING  $160,000.00 $178,652.00 $178,652.001.00 $160,000.00

905 $UNFORESEEN OR OWNER INTIATED CHANGES  $75,000.00 $1.00 $75,000.0075,000.00 $1.00

906 $UTILITY FEES  $20,000.00 $1.00 $20,000.0020,000.00 $1.00

$1,397,500.00  $2,138,212.00  Totals:
Alt. Totals:

Totals: $1,397,500.00  $2,138,212.00  
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